
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Delaney 531949 8/6246

 2 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 508887 7/4231

 3 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 521009 6/4227

 4 LAURIE'S ENTRY 2 Last start winner GOS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2179

 5 RAW DRAMA Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Lill 535378 2/1164

 6 BOUND FOR GLORY Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Maris 529640 1/0151

 7 MISS SADIE LEA Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/0151

 8 BODACIOUS STAR Last start placegetter BUL, 06/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1J. Chapman 532708 4/3249

 9 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1I. Betts 524100 8/7240

 10 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2M 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3225

 11 DUCK AND DIVE Last start placegetter GUN, 08/04/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4189

 12 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 8Y 5/3R. Howard 528225 3/1187

 13 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 3Y 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0172

 14 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 531130 1/0171

 15 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 525594 3/2165

 16 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8162

 17 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 2P 6Y 4P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0141

 18 CORLESS CRAZY Last start placegetter BUL, 06/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0140

 19 STILL LAUGHING Last start Country winner GOS, 06/03/2021, R8, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/3T. Kovacic 508555 3/1106

 20 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1K. Drynan 522068 4/3240

 21 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/4B. Allen 532833 2/0228

 22 MAKUTU Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/1K. Drynan 534229 4/3213

 23 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R7, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/3B. Allen 532831 2/1189

 24 ALKIRA Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/3177

 25 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2175

 26 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6168

 27 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 4/1165

 28 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4P 7P 5/2R. Jones 528756 3/2149

 29 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 PUSH PULL POKE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532391 6/4146

 31 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2142

 32 MISS BOGOTA Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 3Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3141

 33 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7P 5Y 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11133

 34 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 4/3129

 35 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2123

 36 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6123

 37 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4N. Holloway 532753 2/0114

 38 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0113

 39 PUNK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0109

 40 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/0107

 41 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0106

 42 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/099

 43 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6Y 5/4T. Ball 522920 1/098

 44 AS SMART AS Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 7P 1Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/096

 45 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 4C 5/2R. Thomas 491785 5/291

 46 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/190

 47 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R11, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/189

 48 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/684

 49 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/172

 50 LANMOR DOLLARS Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3P. Moran 508641 2/169

 51 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/069

 52 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S ENTRY 2 Last start winner GOS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2179

 2 RAW DRAMA Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3M. Lill 535378 2/1164

 3 MISS SADIE LEA Last start winner GOS, 29/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4W. Dance 536714 1/0151

 4 BOUND FOR GLORY Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Maris 529640 1/0151

 5 BODACIOUS STAR Last start placegetter BUL, 06/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1J. Chapman 532708 4/3249

 6 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1I. Betts 524100 8/7240

 7 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2M 2P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3225

 8 DUCK AND DIVE Last start placegetter GUN, 08/04/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4189

 9 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 8Y 5/3R. Howard 528225 3/1187

 10 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 3Y 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0172

 11 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 531130 1/0171

 12 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 525594 3/2165

 13 GRAND AUDREY Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8162

 14 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 2P 6Y 4P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0141

 15 CORLESS CRAZY Last start placegetter BUL, 06/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0140

 16 STILL LAUGHING Last start Country winner GOS, 06/03/2021, R8, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/3T. Kovacic 508555 3/1106

 17 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1K. Drynan 522068 4/3240

 18 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/4B. Allen 532833 2/0228

 19 MAKUTU Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/1K. Drynan 534229 4/3213

 20 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R7, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/3B. Allen 532831 2/1189

 21 ALKIRA Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/3177

 22 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2175

 23 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6168

 24 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 4/1165

 25 TALL POPPIES Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 4P 7P 5/2R. Jones 528756 3/2149

 26 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2148

 27 PUSH PULL POKE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532391 6/4146

 28 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 5P 7P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2142

 29 MISS BOGOTA Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 3Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3141

 30 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7P 5Y 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11133

 31 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 4/3129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2123

 33 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/6123

 34 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4N. Holloway 532753 2/0114

 35 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0113

 36 PUNK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0109

 37 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/0107

 38 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 2Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0106

 39 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/099

 40 BLUE CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6Y 5/4T. Ball 522920 1/098

 41 AS SMART AS Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 7P 1Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/096

 42 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 4C 5/2R. Thomas 491785 5/291

 43 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/190

 44 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R11, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3W. Dance 493139 8/189

 45 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/684

 46 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/172

 47 GOODWIN THOMMO Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/069

 48 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 49 LANMOR DOLLARS Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3P. Moran 508641 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507764 14/13366

 2 PREMIER RETURN Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 5P 5P 1/2N. Lyford 488917 17/11201

 3 ONE FURY Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7297

 4 FONTEZZA Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R8, M 2M 2M 3Y 2/1/2J. Chapman 477432 20/9294

 5 LUCHADOR Last start winner GAR, 03/04/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 22/18288

 6 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Delaney 531949 8/6246

 7 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 508887 7/4231

 8 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 521009 6/4227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 8Y 3Y 6P M/1P. Johnston 534271 0/086

 2 YOUNG GHOST First start M/1R. Jones 536173 0/00

 3 MY GHOST First start M/1R. Jones 536167 0/00

 4 FREDDY ALL OVER 2 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 29/03/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/078

 5 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 04/04/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/075

 6 ZULU CHA CHA Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 03/04/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1P. Johnston 534272 0/042

 7 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/090

 8 BUMPY BILL Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P M/1N. Lyford 534286 0/066

 9 MISSILE EDITION Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1N. Lyford 532590 0/051

 10 DUCATI BLACK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7P 6P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/051

 11 ARTFUL DODGER Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 7P 4P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/048

 12 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/046

 13 MELLENCAMP Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)Y 8P 5P M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/039

 14 CRACKERJACK DANE Weighted points score BAL, 20/03/2021, R2 7P 7P M/1T. Ball 534063 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINING VODKA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 3/1186

 2 PRIVATE PARKING Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4M. Knowles 522916 2/0135

 3 PUNK 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0109

 4 LAURIE'S ENTRY 1 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 16/03/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Ma 499119 3/0179

 5 IBROX ROCKS Last start Country winner GOS, 27/02/2021, R2, Y 1Y 6P 7P 5/4W. Dance 532042 2/0113

 6 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/3B. Allen 532833 2/1228

 7 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 3Y 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0172

 8 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 4Y 5/3A. Pickles 530517 2/1155

 9 RED WOMBAT Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0141

 10 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2J. Davis 522915 3/2132

 11 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R9, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/4T. Hong 527342 1/0127

 12 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0113

 13 PLODDER Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0101

 14 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/084

 15 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4P 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 29/03/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/099

 2 HOLLY ROCKET First start M/1D. Thomas 534555 0/00

 3 VICKY'S JET First start M/1D. Thomas 537724 0/00

 4 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 04/04/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/075

 5 FREDDY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/078

 6 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score BUL, 30/03/2021, R1, P 5P 6C 6P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/052

 7 DUCATI BLACK 1 Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7P 6P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/051

 8 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score WPK, 24/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 1/2T. Mason 507434 11/7267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 8P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 9/6194

 2 BARBARESCO Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R12, P 4P 3C 4C 3/1/2D. Thomas 499307 10/4231

 3 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Miles 527337 10/6219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINING VODKA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 3/1186

 2 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R1, M 1M 6P 7C 5/1J. Chapman 487659 11/4211

 3 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/3180

 4 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5C 5/1N. Holloway 493294 9/775
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUNK 3 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0109

 2 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4H. Tatian 520263 7/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 13 April 2021

P M 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 29/03/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 6P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/099
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